NOX Tiltrotators

Experience and innovation have led to one of the most advanced tools for excavators: the NOX Tiltrotator. 360° continuous

rotation and a tilt angle of 2 x 50° make it a universal joint, allowing for a whole new range of applications.
Combined with a quick change system and various attachments this means highest efficiency at any construction site.

Operating weight
Weight* (from)

Width A* (from)

Length B* (from)

Height C* (from)
Recomm. bucket width max.
Breakout force max. (ISO)
Tilt angle

Tilt torque (constant)
Rotation speed

Rotation torque

Hydraulic pressure max.

Recomm. pump capacity CSP

Recomm. pump capacity DF04/06/10

Electric swivel

*Specifications depend on the machine configuration (upper bracket and lower quick coupler)
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TRO6NOX
3-6t
180 kg

205
460
365

100 mm
35 kN
2x50°

8,5 kNm

9 per min

4500 Nm

25
30-80
15/ 32
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TRO7NOX
4-7t
200 kg
205
460
420
1100 mm
50 kN
2x50°
10 kNm
8,5 per min
4600 Nm
25
30-80
15/ 32

optional
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TR1INOX
6 -1t
320 kg

215
580
475

1300 mm
75 kN
2x50°
16 kNm

8,5 per min
6400 Nm
27
40-100
21/ 40

optional

We reserve the right to amend specifications without prior notice! KINSHOFER GmbH, 83607 Holzkirchen, Germany

TR14NOX
10 - 14t
485 kg

240
610
565

1600 mm
110 kN
2x50°
26 KNm

8,5 per min

7800 Nm

30
80-160
40/ 45

optional

TR19NOX
14 - 19t
580 kg

230
645
580

1700 mm
150 kN
2x50°
34 kNm

8,5 per min

8800 Nm

30
100-180
60 /50

optional

TR25NOX
19 - 25t
860 kg

260
845
650

2000 mm
170 kN
2x50°
44 KNm

8,5 per min

9300 Nm

30
120-200
70 /70

optional



